
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 55 13 Hfaiedh Noureddine29 68 7 Yamamoto Takahiro

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 114 Total Team
18 30 13 Hfaiedh Noureddine
15 29 16 Kaabi Hichem
14 16 18 Karamosly Hosni
13 61 Total Team
3 11 13 Hfaiedh Noureddine
3 4 2 Trabelsi Mohamed
2 5 6 Ben Brik Aymen
0 102 Total Team

24 Total Team
101 277 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

70 115 Total Team
28 42 7 Yamamoto Takahiro
13 22 8 Ogino Masaji
12 21 16 Ishijima Yusuke
10 58 Total Team
4 18 12 Yamamura Kota
2 5 8 Ogino Masaji
2 9 16 Ishijima Yusuke
3 110 Total Team
2 20 16 Ishijima Yusuke
1 21 7 Yamamoto Takahiro

28 Total Team
111 283 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Trabelsi Mohamed
3 Ben Tara Skander
5 Sellami Samir
6 Ben Brik Aymen
7 Ghezal Chaker
9 Belaid Khaled

10 Ben Abbes Walid
13 Hfaiedh Noureddine
15 Guidara Ghazi
16 Kaabi Hichem
17 Besrour AmineL
18 Karamosly Hosni

L L L L L

3
4

13

21
5

16

15

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTONIO GIACOBBE (ITA)
BEN YOUNES NOUREDDIN (TUN)

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Saito Nobuharu
3 Chiba Shinya
4 Onoue Kenji
6 Naohiro Ryuji
7 Yamamoto Takahiro
8 Ogino Masaji

12 Yamamura Kota
13 Abe Yuta
15 Tsumagari KatsutoshiL
16 Ishijima Yusuke
17 Koshikawa Yu
18 Tomonaga Kosuke

L L L L L

8
2

29
15
12

16

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Ueta Tatsuya (JPN)
Izumikawa Masayuki (JPN)

Referees: DE SOUZA L.F. (BRA) & SOKULLU Umit (TUR)

JPN
TUN 2

3 23
25

23
25

25
22

25
23

15
6

111
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:25 0:28 0:11 1:56

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

71 8'28526.11.2006
Sendai
Sendai City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:15  Total: 2:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2006 FIVB Men's World Championship
Pool E - Sendai, Japan


